

Present: Sri Pinaki Mitra.
ASJ, FTC, Serampore, Hooghly
Cr Motion 100/25

Order No. 06 dt. 20/06/26

Case record is put up today on the prayer of revisionist.

Put up is allowed.

Revisionist prays for hearing of stay petition.

To 01/07/26 for hearing of stay petition.

Revisionist is directed to inform about the next date to O.P.

ADJ, FTC, Serampore, Hooghly ADJ, FTC, Serampore, Hooghly