

Present: Sri Pinaki Mitra
ADJ, FTC, Serampore, Hooghly

Cr Motion 100/25

Order No. 07

01.07.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of stay petition.

Both sides file hazira.

No TCR is received.

To 30/07/26 for awaiting TCR and hearing of stay petition.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,.
F.T.C ,Serampore,Hooghly.

Addl. Dist.& Sessions Judge,
F.T.C,Serampore,Hooghly.

